IDS-105
Amphenol®
The EMI Wind-Lok® is a reverse bayonet connector
which incorporates patented RADSOK® technology with
brilliant EMI shielding performance. Designed to deliver
high power from source to load. The plug contains an
18mm RADSOK® socket and the receptacle contains

Fax: +86 756-3989768
Email: enquiry@amphenol-aio.com
How to order
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8* 9
WL C 03 E R 40 P N 1 MM50M
Product Series Contact Style Shell Style Protection Cap Color Shell Size Contacts Insert Rotation Cable Size Cable Gland Size
WL
Wind-Lok
Series
C Crimp Contact 03
Panel
Mounting
Receptacle
E Include NC No Color 40 Size 40 P Pin Contact N
180 degree
normal
keying
1
4/0 AWG-120 SQ
MM (350A)
MM40M1
M40 EMI cable gland
size 18-25mm
B
2-HOLES
BUSBAR
(Receptacle
only)
06 Straight Plug Omit
Not
included
BU Blue S
RADSOK®
Socket
Contact
W
120 degree
alternate
keying
2
262 KCMIL - 185
SQ MM (380A)
MM40M2
M40 EMI cable gland
cable size 22-32 mm
OG Orange X
90 degree
alternate
keying
3a
313 KCMIL - 185
SQ MM (400A)
MM50M
M50 EMI cable gland
cable size 32-38 mm
YL Yellow Y
210 degree
alternate
keying
3b
313 KCMIL - 185
SQ MM with longer
crimp well (400A)
MM63M
M63 EMI cable gland
cable size 34-45 mm
BN Brown J
360 degree
alternate
keying
4a
373 KCMIL - 200
SQ MM (450A)